COUNTERS FOR
BEVERAGES
Variation possibilities '26
2
The following elements can be combined and calculated easily using the following steps
Please always note the depth to be used to ensure correct calculation!
Naturally, Built-in elements, which are related to the different body depths, can also be combined. Always choose the

cables routed out downwards, pipeline outlets 2 x 8 mm Cu pipe; with empty pipe; no controller and no E-valve.
Condensate drain required on-site!
Model Designation Version Number of
1L / 2L bottles Item no. Price
FK 6-E Self contained with unit and
installation frame 12 / 6 190 550 2.888,–
FK 8-E Self contained with unit and
installation frame 15 / 8 190 530 2.888,–
FK 4
Installed in the drinks counter
9 / 4
190 452 949,–
Remote cooling – supplied 190 453 655,–
FK 6
Installed in the drinks counter
12 / 6
190 533 1.153,–
Remote cooling – supplied 190 534 838,–
FK 8
Installed in the drinks counter
15 / 8
190 450 1.153,–
Remote cooling – supplied 190 451 838,–
Dimensions Designation Dimension A Dimension B
FK 4 342 mm 278 mm
FK 6 462 mm 398 mm
FK 8 562 mm 498 mm
Countertop cut-out dimensions Designation With hook-in frame Without hook-in frame
FK 4 275 x 275 mm 270 x 270 mm
FK 6 275 x 395 mm 270 x 390 mm
FK 8 275 x 495 mm 270 x 490 mm
Accessories and options
Hook-in frame FK 4 190 457 187,–
Hook-in frame FK 6 190 536 210,–
Hook-in frame FK 8 190 454 210,–
Perforated shelf FK 4 190 531 57,–
Perforated shelf FK 6 190 535 80,–
Perforated shelf FK 8 190 532 80,–
IDEAL Kältetechnik GmbH
$ In der Schörihub 28, 4810 Gmunden, AT
À +43 7612 660 61
à office@ideal-ake.at
AKE Ausseer Kälte- und Edelstahltechnik GmbH
$ Pichl 66, 8984 Bad Mitterndorf, AT
À +43 3624 211 00
à office@ake.at
zzgl. USt. | gültig ab 11/2023
FLASCHENKÜHLWANNEN
MODELL BENENNUNG AUSFÜHRUNG FLASCHENANZAHL
1L / 2L
ART.-NR. PREIS
steckerfertig
steckerfertig
zentralgekühlt – eingebaut
zentralgekühlt – beigestellt
zentralgekühlt – eingebaut
zentralgekühlt – beigestellt
zentralgekühlt – eingebaut
zentralgekühlt – beigestellt
290050 ID 460,–
190 203 2 255,– 2
193 064 2 205,– 2
Steckrahmen FK 4 190 457 178,–
Steckrahmen FK 6 190 536 199,–